LuxSpace surface-
mounted – high
efficiency, visual
comfort and a stylish
design
LuxSpace, surface mounted
Customers are looking to optimize all their resources, and that means not just their
running costs (energy, etc.) but also their human resources. Energy savings are

Color White RAL 9003
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
910505100959 DN570C LED20S/830 PSU-E C WH -
910505100960 DN570C LED20S/840 PSU-E C WH -
910505100961 DN571C LED20S/830 PSU-E C WH -
910505100962 DN571C LED20S/840 PSU-E C WH -
910505100963 DN570C LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH 1%
910505100964 DN570C LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH 1%
910505100965 DN571C LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH 1%
910505100966 DN571C LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH 1%
910505100967 DN570C LED24S/830 PSU-E C WH -
910505100968 DN570C LED24S/840 PSU-E C WH -
910505100969 DN570C LED24S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH 1%
910505100970 DN570C LED24S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH 1%
910505100971 DN571C LED24S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH 1%
910505100972 DN571C LED24S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH 1%
910505100973 DN570C LED40S/830 PSU-E C WH -
910505100974 DN570C LED40S/840 PSU-E C WH -
910505100975 DN570C LED40S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH 1%
910505100976 DN570C LED40S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH 1%
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505100959 DN570C LED20S/830 PSU-E C WH No
910505100960 DN570C LED20S/840 PSU-E C WH No
910505100961 DN571C LED20S/830 PSU-E C WH No
910505100962 DN571C LED20S/840 PSU-E C WH No
910505100963 DN570C LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH Yes
910505100964 DN570C LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH Yes
910505100965 DN571C LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH Yes
910505100966 DN571C LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH Yes
910505100967 DN570C LED24S/830 PSU-E C WH No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505100968 DN570C LED24S/840 PSU-E C WH No
910505100969 DN570C LED24S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH Yes
910505100970 DN570C LED24S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH Yes
910505100971 DN571C LED24S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH Yes
910505100972 DN571C LED24S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH Yes
910505100973 DN570C LED40S/830 PSU-E C WH No
910505100974 DN570C LED40S/840 PSU-E C WH No
910505100975 DN570C LED40S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH Yes
910505100976 DN570C LED40S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH Yes
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Product Family Code
910505100959 DN570C LED20S/830 PSU-E C WH DN570C
910505100960 DN570C LED20S/840 PSU-E C WH DN570C
Order Code Full Product Name Product Family Code
910505100961 DN571C LED20S/830 PSU-E C WH DN571C
910505100962 DN571C LED20S/840 PSU-E C WH DN571C
LuxSpace, surface mounted
3Product family leaflet, 2021, November 1 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Product Family Code
910505100963 DN570C LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH DN570C
910505100964 DN570C LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH DN570C
910505100965 DN571C LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH DN571C
910505100966 DN571C LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH DN571C
910505100967 DN570C LED24S/830 PSU-E C WH DN570C
910505100968 DN570C LED24S/840 PSU-E C WH DN570C
910505100969 DN570C LED24S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH DN570C
Order Code Full Product Name Product Family Code
910505100970 DN570C LED24S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH DN570C
910505100971 DN571C LED24S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH DN571C

LuxSpace, surface mounted
4Product family leaflet, 2021, November 1 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
910505100959 DN570C LED20S/830 PSU-E C WH 16.4 W
910505100960 DN570C LED20S/840 PSU-E C WH 14.8 W
910505100961 DN571C LED20S/830 PSU-E C WH 16.4 W
910505100962 DN571C LED20S/840 PSU-E C WH 14.8 W
910505100963 DN570C LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH 16.4 W
910505100964 DN570C LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH 14.8 W
910505100965 DN571C LED20S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH 16.4 W
910505100966 DN571C LED20S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH 14.8 W
910505100967 DN570C LED24S/830 PSU-E C WH 20 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
910505100968 DN570C LED24S/840 PSU-E C WH 18.4 W
910505100969 DN570C LED24S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH 20 W
910505100970 DN570C LED24S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH 18.4 W
910505100971 DN571C LED24S/830 DIA-VLC-E C WH 20 W
910505100972 DN571C LED24S/840 DIA-VLC-E C WH 18.4 W